
Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.16410 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 26.8.2011 19:19 - Page 1

B prvenstvo Srbije
Ada, 26.8.2011

Event 22 Women, 200m Medley Open
26.8.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

M Pioniri

1. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 3:25.18 254
2. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 3:39.16 209
3. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 3:53.81 172

Pioniri

1. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 3:09.96 320
2. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 3:21.31 269
3. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 3:30.45 236
4. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 3:36.27 217
5. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 3:42.89 198
6. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 3:54.32 171

Kadeti

1. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 3:21.29 269
2. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 3:45.35 192

Juniori

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 3:09.07 325
2. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 3:45.99 190

DSQ KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem

Apsolutna

1. LUKIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem 3:09.07 325
2. CANIC, Milica 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 3:09.96 320
3. STANISIC, Nevena 95 PVK Kraljevo 3:21.29 269
4. STOJKOVIC, Tamara 98 Pk Radnicki Kragujevac 3:21.31 269
5. PLAVSIC, ANA 00 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 3:25.18 254
6. ADAMOVIC, Ivona 98 PVK Kraljevo 3:30.45 236
7. VIDOJEVIC, DRAGANA 97 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 3:36.27 217
8. MARKOVIC, Nevena 00 Pk Td Bor 3:39.16 209
9. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 3:42.89 198

10. MIHALEK, Nora 95 Pk Delfin Ada 3:45.35 192
11. PLAVSIC, Zorana 94 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica 3:45.99 190
12. TOSIC, Milica 99 PVK Kraljevo 3:53.81 172
13. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 3:54.32 171

DSQ KLICARIC, Milica 94 Pvk Srem


